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23-07-2019

Lista candida\ilor ADMI}I (Buget)
la examenul de admitere, sesiunea Iulie 2019

* @n coloana "Admis" = @nmatriculat

Ciclu de @nv[\[m`nt: Licen\[; #nv[\[m`nt cu frecven\[

NumeNr.
crt.

Admis (Pb)
D 01

(Pb)
D 02

(Cr)
D 03

(Cr)
D 04Mod

admitere Medie Observa\ii

OSIAC C. MARIUS CRISTIAN   1   B 10.00 9.85 9.85 10.009.95
DINU N.L. RARE} MIHAI   2   B 10.00 9.86 9.80 10.009.95
FR{SINEANU M.S. CLAUDIA-ANDREEA   3   B 9.95 9.85 10.00 10.009.92
COAJE }. FLORIAN-PETRU|   4   B 10.00 9.61 10.00 9.609.88
FIRULESCU M.P. DENIS-ANDREI   5   B 10.00 9.58 10.00 9.309.87
SAULEA S.C. ANDREI-ALEXANDRU   6   B 9.95 9.68 9.95 9.909.86
ION I ANDREEA-MARIA   7   B 9.80 9.91 10.00 10.009.83
}I}U O.A. ELENA-CRISTINA   8   B 10.00 9.46 9.85 10.009.83
MITRU G. ANDRA-MARIA   9   B 9.95 9.50 9.80 9.309.81
VLADIMIRESCU C. CRISTIANA-ELENA  10   B 10.00 9.38 9.65 9.509.81
MITROI O. SILVIU ADRIAN  11   B 9.85 9.71 9.90 9.859.80
POPA F. IULIA-ANDREEA  12   B 9.90 9.55 10.00 9.809.79
DICU M BIANCA-MARIA  13   B 9.80 9.75 10.00 9.509.78
COSTACHE I.D. GABRIELA-CRISTIANA  14   B 9.80 9.68 9.75 9.909.76
DR{GHICI C. N. ROBERT-CRISTIAN  15   B 9.95 9.25 9.50 9.809.74
ANGHEL G.L. MATEI  16   B 10.00 9.13 9.90 9.009.73
P{TRU C.A. R{ZVAN-FLORIN  17   B 9.90 9.35 9.80 10.009.73
RAICU D.M. ROBERT-CRISTIAN  18   B 9.80 9.56 9.55 9.759.72
POMACU C. MIRCEA-ANDREI  19   B 9.85 9.41 10.00 9.709.71
B#RD{U M. C{T{LINA-ELENA  20   B 10.00 9.06 10.00 8.759.71
BALACI M. ALEXANDRA-DANIELA  21   B 9.85 9.40 9.50 9.109.71
H#RC{ M. SORINA  22   B 9.80 9.46 9.75 10.009.69
ALUNGI D. MIHAELA-CAMELIA  23   B 10.00 8.91 9.00 9.459.67
GRIGORE G SANDI-GABRIEL  24   B 9.65 9.70 9.65 10.009.66
NOVAC I.A. ALINA-GABRIELA  25   B 9.80 9.36 9.45 9.059.66
FERTU M.M. BOGDAN -}TEFAN  26   B 9.90 9.08 9.25 9.059.65
BUZDUG{ I. IONU|-GABRIEL  27   B 9.80 9.21 9.85 9.659.62
DRINCIANU S.M. DANIEL-GABRIEL  28   B 9.70 9.46 9.75 9.559.62
OPREA J.L. }TEFANIA-LARISA  29   B 9.90 8.93 9.65 9.509.60
IOVA D. DANIEL-ALEXANDRU  30   B 9.80 9.16 9.55 9.459.60
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BODEAN C. V. MARIA-VALERIA  31   B 9.75 9.23 9.90 8.409.59
MARCU M.C. ANDREI-CRISTIAN  32   B 9.65 9.43 10.00 9.809.58
CIOBANU V MIHAI-ADRIAN  33   B 9.95 8.70 9.20 7.959.57
STOIAN M. SILVIU-BOGDAN  34   B 9.80 8.80 9.80 9.009.50
IOVA D. ALIN-PETRE  35   B 9.95 8.45 9.55 8.259.50
P#RVULESCU V. }TEFAN-DANIEL  36   B 10.00 8.33 9.30 8.609.49
BAN{ G. EDUARD-LIVIU  37   B 9.85 8.61 10.00 8.609.47
ILIESCU G. MONICA-ADINA-MARIA  38   B 9.85 8.61 9.10 9.409.47
ANGHELINA } ROBERT-ANDREI  39   B 9.65 8.98 9.70 9.809.44
POPA S. V. DANIEL  40   B 9.65 8.95 9.65 8.609.44
BARBU M ANCA ARGENTINA  41   B 9.45 9.40 9.50 9.559.43
SANDA A. MIHNEA-ANDREI  42   B 9.65 8.85 9.55 8.259.41
CHI|AN D DANIA-ANDREEA  43   B 9.75 8.51 9.90 8.159.37
PI|URU F. ALEXANDRA-IONELA  44   B 9.95 8.03 9.05 7.309.37
ENACHE M VIOLETA-GEORGIANA  45   B 9.20 9.75 9.55 9.909.36
ST{NOI C. LUCA  46   B 9.60 8.83 9.10 8.609.36
TRUC{ V. ROBERT-DANIEL  47   B 9.55 8.88 9.45 9.059.34
B{L{ T. ROBERT-VALENTIN  48   B 9.65 8.60 10.00 8.359.33
FLORESCU D.-L. IONU|-ANDREI  49   B 9.85 8.06 9.90 9.209.31
R{DU| S MICHELLE-GABRIELA  50   B 9.15 9.66 9.20 10.009.30
TU|AC C ALEXANDRA-}TEFANIA  51   B 9.50 8.53 9.55 7.059.20
MURTAZA G ROBERT  52   B 9.35 8.75 9.10 9.159.17
DOBRE S. MIHAI-ALEXANDRU  53   B 9.15 9.15 9.80 9.709.15
ENACHE M. GABRIEL-PETRU|  54   B 9.05 9.40 9.80 9.359.15
B{LAN E. CRISTINA  55   B 9.00 9.43 9.65 9.409.12
MANEA O.G. MARIO-GABRIEL  56   B 9.30 8.71 8.40 8.259.12
DOVAN P PAUL ANDREI  57   B 8.80 9.85 9.75 10.009.11
RUJEA F.G. ALBERTO-DANIEL  58   B 9.05 9.20 9.40 9.209.09
JIANU S MIHAI-ADRIAN  59   B 9.05 9.13 9.15 8.809.07
M{R{CINE N. ANDREI-DANIEL  60   B 9.20 8.75 8.90 9.359.06
G#RLEA V. RADU CRISTIAN  61   B 9.35 8.36 8.90 8.459.05
PLOSCARU D.G. OCTAVIAN GABRIEL  62   B 9.15 8.73 9.35 8.409.02
M{ZUREANU C.V. GRIGORIAN-CEZAR  63   B 9.35 8.23 9.65 6.759.01
CRISTEA M.I. ANDREI  64   B 9.10 8.63 8.20 9.308.95
APOSTOL I.F. MIHAI-VALENTIN  65   B 9.05 8.55 8.75 8.908.90
TUDOSIE A.A. ANA-MARIA LAVINIA  66   B 9.10 8.46 8.55 8.708.90
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